

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.19478-19479/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 17/06/2009 in MCC No.1876/2007 arising out of FA No.108/2003 and order dated 30/07/2009 in MCC No.7148/2009 arising out of FAN No.108/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

D.V.PAUL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISHA LALWANI Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP without the order dated 30/07/2009)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the petitions on the date notified.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master