

"  
ITEM NO.109

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19478-19479  
of 2009

D.V.PAUL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISHA LALWANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the Respondent seeks further time to  
file counter affidavit. Four weeks time granted, as a  
last chance. Thereafter, list the matter before the  
Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

Ps